Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	60307	
Tab settings		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Chason YEN 6.104	Name: Pascal Products Company	
	Ltd. Internal Address: 2F., No. 3, Lane 20,	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 🏖	Sec. 2, Ren-ai Rd.,	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
🛂 Assignment 📮 Merger	The websen Diet migt	
Security Agreement		
Other		
	City:Taipei City State: Taiwan Zip: 100	
Execution Date: March 25, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🛂 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? 🖳 Yes 🔯 No		
Name and address of party to whom corresponde concerning document should be mailed:	TANKE 4	
Name: Pascal Products Company I		
Internal Address: P.O. Box No. 6-57,		
Junghe, Taipei 235, Taiwan,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
R.O.C.	8. Deposit account number:	
1		
Street Address:		
Taipei City: Junghe State: Hsien Zip: 235	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
11 - W W W 35 3004		
Chason YEN Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
<i>X</i>	ng cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments		
/2004 AGSMAN1 00000010 1085/014 Washington, D.C. 20231		
:8021 40.0 0 OP		

PATENT REEL: 015406 FRAME: 0049

	ASSIGNMENT	
	agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (in	nvention Title) Wiring Box for Artistic
Lamp	NITO I I I I I I	
	SHTS referred to in this agreement are:	ACCIONIOD(a) consumently with this Assignment
Check one) 🖾 a Pat	ent Application for this invention, executed by the	ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
□ U.S. □ □ U.S. □	Patent No.	, filed, issued
The DATENT DIG	GHTS assigned under this agreement are:	, 155000
	Patent rights only	
		all have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
	J.S. Patent Application identified above.	an nava the right to didn't the benefit of the timing date of
•	s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
Full name of sole or first i	nventor) Chason YEN	
Address) 2F. NO	3. Lane 20. Sec. 2. Ren-a	ai Rd., Jhongjheng District,
Taipei	City 100. Taiwan, R.O.C.	
Full name of second joint	Inventor, if any)	
Full name of third joint inv	ventor, if any)	
The First ASSIG	NEE referred to in this agreement is:	
Name of Assignee) Pa	scal Products Company Ltd.	Thomashara District
(Address of Assignee) 🕍	F., No. 3, Lane 20, Sec. 2,	Ren-ai Rd., Jhongjheng District,
<u>T</u>	aipei City 100, Taiwan, R.O	D.C
ine Second ASS	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)		
(Address of Assignee)		
The Third ASSIC	SNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assigned)	SIACE referred to in this agreement is.	
(Address of Assignes)		
(Address of Assignee)		
The First ASSIC	SNFF ie:	
(Check one)		
	a partnership	
	a Corporation of Taiwan, R.O.C.	
_	a corporation or	(State or Country)
The Second AS	SIGNEE is:	(Sidio di Bodini))
	an Individual	
	a partnership	
	a Corporation of	
_		(State or Country)
The Third ASSI	GNEE is:	
(Check one)	☐ an individual	
	□ a partnership	
	a Corporation of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•		(State or Country)
The ASSIGNOR	R(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIC	SNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which
	nd do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGN	
	Il and exclusive right to the invention;	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ual interest in and to the entire right, title and inter	est in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
	tht to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on	
As to all U.S. P	atent Applications assigned under this Agreement	, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the	ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
entire right, title and inter	est, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIG	SNEE(s), their successors and assigns.
Further, the AS	SIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSI	IGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting	said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding	gs, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
substitute, renewal, reex	amination and reissue applications, execute all ne-	cessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
be issued to said ASSIGI	NEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do e	verything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
successors and assigns	To obtain and enforce proper protection for said in	evention.
/////	multun	March 25, 2004
(Signature	of sole or first Inventor) Chason YEN	(Date)
(O.g. lattire	or some of the source of the s	(
(Signature	of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
1-3	• •	· ·
(Signature	of third inventor, if any)	(Dale)

PATENT REEL: 015406 FRAME: 0050